
DELCO INVITATIONAL DART LEAGUE

WWW.DIDLDARTS.COM
Jauuary 21th, 2026

Matches will start at 7:00PM on Wednesdays, forfeit time is 7:15PM.

The Next CAPTAINS MEETING, Monday 02/02/2026 @ NORWOOD LEGION 7:30 PM.

Email Sheets to: jjohnson007comcast.net or Text sheets to: 215-450-7326
Sheets due by 6:00pm on Friday / If Sheets are late, your team will lose 5 wins

As a reminder, make sure the back of your score sheets are sent with high games, nines, etc.

3 Person Co-ed Tournament                                                    
January 31st, 2026 @ JT Brewski’s 
510. S. Oak Avenue Primos, PA 19018
Each team must have at least one woman
12:00PM Registration / 1:00PM Start Time / $15 per person

Use the following Link or scan the QR Code to register for the tournament 
https://forms.gle/nde1rGQyJuvNBxy1A

To download copies of the this coming weeks score sheets or the 2024-2025 Schedule
Go to the D.I.D.L. home page and follow the directions

NINES

Tom Hill, Tom Macintosh, Jim Mulivihill, Sean Hodges, George Zagame,

 HIGH GAMES 

George Zagame 53, 52, 46, 45, Steve Anderson 52, Tom Hill 51, 45, Dieter Herrmann 48,

Bob Layden SR. 47, 46, Ryan Atkins 46, Jim Mulivihill 46, Paul Loomis 45, Mike Aird 45.

Vinny Santoro/610-733-5750, Mark Reeves/610-329-1728, Jim Johnson/215-450-7326



W L W L
61 24 31 49
59 21 29 51
55 25 28 52
51 34 23 57
48 32 19 61
46 34
46 34
43 37
43 37
42 38
41 39
35 45
34 46
31 49

IND GAME 62 55
56 54

IND SERIES 214 201 or late score sheets (SL):
205

TEAM GAME 232
231

TEAM INNING 35

MOST NINES 7 R-Park A
MikeMoritz 6

HIGH AVG 50

Teams with a warning for late 
score sheets

Tom Hill

Mikey's B

Delco Kup
Mark Francks

Dave Watkins Tom Hill
Teams that LOST WINS due to 
missed Captians meetings(MCM)

Mark Francks Tom Hill
Ryan Atkins
Tony's B
Mikey's B

Mark Francks Ryan Atkins

DELCO INVITATIONAL DART LEAGUE STANDINGS
January 14th 2026

TEAMS TEAMS
MIKEY'S PLACE B MIKEY'S PLACE A
TONY'S B DOLAN'S B
DOLAN'S A R PARK TAVERN A

MAGEE'S

BUD'S CAFÉ R PARK TAVERN B
NORWOOD LEGION
MRC CLUB A
TONY'S A
MRC CLUB B
RED LANTERN
JT BREWSKI'S

Tony's A

HAGGERTY'S 

DELCO KUP

FRONTIER SALOON
VFW 928 FOLSOM 

HIGHS FOR THE YEAR



Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Branden Loomis 44 1433 33 0 Sean Garrity 20 534 27 0
Tom Macintosh 49 1584 32 2 Dieter Herrmann 59 1893 32 0
Jack Loomis 1 7 15 0 Jim Devinne 13 387 30 0
Jim Macintosh 35 996 28 0
Paul Loomis 62 2253 36 2
Mark Loomis 0 0 15 0
Brian Conn 57 1867 33 2

Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Mark Gifford 7 139 20 0 Ollie Caldwell 58 1521 26 0

4 68 17 0 John McCarthy 53 933 18 0
Mike Didonato 27 498 18 0 Will Damien 46 787 17 0
Mike Ervin 37 577 16 0 Adrian Siletsky 24 541 23 0

Brian Bingaman 12 278 23 0
Bob Mele 10 89 15 0 Jim Butler 11 351 32 1
Tony Carnevale (SP) 31 514 17 0

Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
John Ladislaw 47 1493 32 0 Mickey Weber 22 729 33 1
Dave Watkins 27 1140 42 3 Scott Andersen 27 522 19 0
Steve Artese Jr 35 1307 37 4 Richie Dantinne 1 35 36 0
Mike Morissey 48 1565 33 1 Ryan Eberle (SP) 0 0 27 0
Joe Pace 18 536 30 0 Mark Albertson 11 343 31 0
Jamie Pagliei 23 550 24 0 Ryan Watkins 9 156 17 0
Brian Donegan 52 1590 31 0

Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Matty Ice (SP) 0 0 33 0 Mike Dolan 26 603 23 0
Bob Markunas 51 1541 30 0 Rich Burke JR. 16 518 32 0
Mike Markunas 22 578 26 0 J.P. Kurtz 18 567 32 0
Jon Horn 51 1707 33 3 Tom Bytheway 0 0 30 0
Jerry Stockmal 40 703 18 0 Tim Eaton 19 272 15 0
Mike Coverdale 18 469 26 0 Jim Hicks 0 0 30 0
Kyle Foley 51 1039 20 0

Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Vinny Santoro 41 926 23 2 Jim Valetine 27 722 27 0
Bill Murphy 49 1201 25 1 Gary Dickens JR. (SP) 0 0 30 0
D.J. Hardy 37 1470 40 1 Brandon Garray (SP) 0 0 30 0
Chris Daly 23 685 30 1 Jimmy Hart 22 550 25 0
Ron Strootman 46 1229 27 1 Joe Keeney 7 158 23 0
Jim Johnson 44 1305 30 2
Kevin Heneks 24 654 27 1

DOLAN'S B

MRC CLUB A

DOLAN'S A

DELCO INVITATIONAL DART LEAGUE AVERAGES
January 14th 2026

BUD'S CAFÉ

DELCO KUP



DELCO INVITATIONAL DART LEAGUE AVERAGES
January 14th 2026

Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Matt McFadden 31 795 26 0 P.J. Balandiak 37 790 21 0
Matt Delay 57 1481 26 0 Kyle Kornafel 7 202 29 1
Matt Hood 32 605 19 0
Nick Staehle 37 906 24 1
Jim Mulvihill 55 1924 35 2
Chris Aceto 41 1010 25 2
Bob Johnston 23 463 20 0

Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Marc Barnshaw 0 0 24 0 Brendan Donahue 38 1089 29 0
Josh Barnshaw 47 1424 30 1 Chris Reed 34 933 27 0
Jake Barnshaw 52 1849 36 1
Joshua Barnshaw 31 421 15 0
Ryan Rymdeko 37 1116 30 0
Pete Burba 50 1684 34 0
Kevin McDonald 31 832 27 0

Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Gordon Hutton 56 1749 31 1 Mike Labuski 37 489 15 0
Tom Walsh 51 1190 23 0
Kevin Fry 43 895 21 0
Nick Franchi 45 1000 22 0
Jim Sloss (SP) 0 0 27 0
Kevin Barrett 35 1056 30 2
Joe Gordon 52 995 19 0

Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Mark Francks 45 2267 50 5 Jared Raper 28 1072 38 0
Tom Hill 50 2240 45 7 Mike Aird 39 1544 40 2
Bob Layden 38 1574 41 1
Nick Bascelli 25 838 34 0
Bobby Layden JR 31 994 32 0
George Zagame 48 2157 45 2
Jimmy Ladislaw 36 941 26 0

Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Joe Mozitis JR 17 484 28 1 JR Holstein 24 551 23 0
Randy Robinson 39 1190 31 0 Mike Saunders 28 675 24 0
Joe Macalis 39 826 21 0 Mike Palaia 30 1047 35 2
Eric Frye 4 77 19 0 Frank Zornek 0 0 30 0
Bill Griffith 53 1442 27 0 Giovanni Gaul 5 154 31 0
Joe Mozitis SR 38 1280 34 1 Rich Kelly 0 0 30 0
Danny (SP) 11 168 15 0

R PARK TAVERN B

MIKEY'S PLACE A

RED LANTERN

FRONTIER SALOON

MIKEY'S PLACE B



Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Glenn Valdes 7 82 15 0 Mike Boyd  Jr. 53 1808 34 2
Eric Pugar 44 1392 32 0 Jim Mayer 49 1502 31 4

Mike Boyd Sr. 34 834 25 0
Chris Duffy 21 611 29 0
Aaron Cubbage 57 1575 28 0
Nick Russo 11 156 15 0
Carl Mehlmann 44 1072 24 0

Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Hugh Harley 4 75 19 0 Rich Brinsfield 5 56 15 0
Chip Watson 36 964 27 0 John Laughlin (SP) 0 0 24 0
Steve Mellon 36 775 22 0 Paul Bark 40 925 23 0
Eddie Murphy 46 1318 29 0 Sean Padden 29 386 15 0
Michael Murphy 43 1010 23 0 Chris Bienlich 0 0 30 0
Joe Benning 39 983 25 0
Kevin Delaney 42 1219 29 0

Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Jeff Elliott 57 1757 31 1 Rich Durkin 40 1254 31 0
Mark Reeves 29 741 26 2 Mike Hanly 0 0 24 0
Jake McDonald 38 912 24 0 Mike Tittermary 33 822 25 1
Gary Dickens Jr.(SP) 0 0 30 0 Frank Amen 22 747 34 0
Brandon Garray (SP) 0 0 30 0 Joey Giorgio 58 2126 37 4
Duke Snyder 20 448 22 0 Ant Giorgio 21 666 32 0
Larry Schriner 2 43 22 0

Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Jim Myers 0 0 15 0 Ron Terranova 39 727 19 0
Rick Mateu 41 798 19 0 Jimmy Burke 0 0 27 0
Mark Loft 56 1812 32 1 George Horn 28 806 29 1
A.J. 43 1262 29 2
Joe Minch (SP) 48 940 20 0
John Clark 45 1243 28 1
Bob Fries 0 0 15 0

Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Charlie Nelson 43 1317 31 0 Al Ricci 49 1698 35 4
Steve Dewes 19 504 27 0 Steve Burke 42 1636 39 4
Joe Kelly 28 712 25 1 Dave Boyle 22 677 31 0
Chuck Gallager 19 544 29 0 John Gallaway 23 548 24 0
Tim Burke 29 697 24 0
Tom Bollinger 13 344 26 0
Mike Schwindt 32 793 25 0

MRC CLUB B

DELCO INVITATIONAL DART LEAGUE AVERAGES
January 14th 2026

MAGEE'S

HAGGERTY'S 

NORWOOD LEGION

TONY'S A



DELCO INVITATIONAL DART LEAGUE AVERAGES
January 14th 2026

Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Shawn Flynn 37 835 23 0 John Stewart 38 1000 26 2

11 250 23 0 Jimmy Kelleher 12 360 30 0
Geof Walker 35 1049 30 0 Josh McLean 6 104 17 0
Mike McAndrew 58 2028 35 2
Buddy McCourt 36 1115 31 0
Tom Murray 48 1155 24 1
Alex Kuders 39 1024 26 0

Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Rob Walker 49 1353 28 0 Steve Johnson 48 1622 34 1
Matt Vapniarek 48 1289 27 1 4 72 18 0
Ren Abnett 46 1508 33 1 Jim Beaver 24 828 35 1
Ryan Sharkey 15 490 33 1
Chris Dugan 33 924 28 1
Alan Cousins 18 438 24 0
Hugh McGee 34 816 24 0

Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Sean Hodges 49 1341 27 1 Steve Anderson 58 2181 38 3
Ryan Dejewski 37 779 21 0 Joe Calabrese 43 887 21 0
Max Bonnes (SP) 20 414 21 0 Charlie Maggi 18 275 15 0
Billy Gallese 3 69 23 0 Dave Sprauge 47 1187 25 0

Terri Fairman 38 552 15 0
Steve Dougherty 7 107 15 0

Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S Player GP PNTS AVG 9'S
Mike Moritz 53 2137 40 6 Dan Schaffer 37 955 26 0
Ryan Atkins 33 1366 41 0 John Amen 32 1284 40 4
Brian Duckenfield 30 627 21 0
Dave Sekula 35 895 26 1
Mike Magrann 15 351 23 0
Bob Dinella 44 1370 31 2
Kevin Joy 41 1317 32 0

VFW 928 FOLSOM 

JT BREWSKI'S

R PARK TAVERN A

TONY'S B
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